
From: Holcombe, Rebecca [Rebecca.Holcombe@vermont.gov] 
Sent: Wednesday, February 17, 2016 8:34 PM 
To: Pepper, James 
Subject: Re: Fwd: S.241 Administration budget summary 
 

 
:) I have been on the phone all day.  Sigh.  Looking forward to May. 

Sent from Outlook Mobile 
 
 
 

On Wed, Feb 17, 2016 at 2:33 PM -0800, "Pepper, James" <James.Pepper@vermont.gov> wrote: 

Btw, sorry to bug you on your well deserved vacation! 
 
Sent from my iPhone 
 
Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Byrne, Emily" <Emily.Byrne@vermont.gov> 
Date: February 17, 2016 at 1:49:37 PM EST 
To: "Chen, Harry" <Harry.Chen@vermont.gov>, "Flynn, Keith" 
<Keith.Flynn@vermont.gov>, "Flynn, Joe" <Joe.Flynn@vermont.gov>, "Holcombe, 
Rebecca" <Rebecca.Holcombe@vermont.gov>, "Pepper, James" 
<James.Pepper@vermont.gov>, "LaClair, Jolinda" <Jolinda.LaClair@vermont.gov>, 
"Ross, Chuck" <Chuck.Ross@vermont.gov>, "Peterson, Mary" 
<Mary.Peterson@vermont.gov>, "Young, Susanne" <susanne.young@vermont.gov>, 
"Gabel, Patricia" <Patricia.Gabel@vermont.gov>, "Valerio, Matthew" 
<Matthew.Valerio@vermont.gov>, "Cahill, David" <David.Cahill@vermont.gov>, "Cole, 
Chris" <Chris.Cole@vermont.gov> 
Cc: "Pallito, Andy" <Andy.Pallito@vermont.gov>, "Johnson, Justin" 
<Justin.Johnson@vermont.gov>, "Daley, Paul" <Paul.Daley@vermont.gov>, "Chadwick, 
Joanne" <Joanne.Chadwick@vermont.gov>, "Talbott, Bill" <Bill.Talbott@vermont.gov>, 
"Ferland, Brad" <Brad.Ferland@vermont.gov>, "Clark, Sarah" 
<Sarah.Clark@vermont.gov>, "Morgan, Candace" <Candace.Morgan@vermont.gov>, 
"Hodgdon, Marcey" <Marcey.Hodgdon@vermont.gov>, "Mousley, Gregg" 
<Gregg.Mousley@vermont.gov>, "Ford, Diane" <Diane.Ford@vermont.gov>, "Riven, 
Matt" <Matt.Riven@vermont.gov>, "LeBlanc, Leonard" 
<Leonard.LeBlanc@vermont.gov>, "Aronowitz, Jason" 
<Jason.Aronowitz@vermont.gov>, "Beatty, David" <David.Beatty@vermont.gov>, 
"Campbell, Heather M" <Heather.M.Campbell@state.vt.us>, "Murphy, Kelly" 
<Kelly.Murphy@vermont.gov>, "Pope, Aimee" <Aimee.Pope@vermont.gov>, "Winship, 
Sam" <Sam.Winship@vermont.gov> 
Subject: RE: S.241 Administration budget summary 

Final version with a few small updates (no numbers changed).   
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Emily 
O: (802) 828-6458 
C: (802) 477-2304 
  

From: Byrne, Emily  
Sent: Wednesday, February 17, 2016 12:50 PM 
To: Chen, Harry <Harry.Chen@vermont.gov>; Flynn, Keith <Keith.Flynn@vermont.gov>; 
Flynn, Joe <Joe.Flynn@vermont.gov>; Holcombe, Rebecca 
<Rebecca.Holcombe@vermont.gov>; Pepper, James <James.Pepper@vermont.gov>; 
LaClair, Jolinda <Jolinda.LaClair@vermont.gov>; Ross, Chuck 
<Chuck.Ross@vermont.gov>; Peterson, Mary <Mary.Peterson@vermont.gov>; Young, 
Susanne <susanne.young@vermont.gov>; Gabel, Patricia 
<Patricia.Gabel@vermont.gov>; Valerio, Matthew <Matthew.Valerio@vermont.gov>; 
Cahill, David <David.Cahill@vermont.gov>; Cole, Chris <Chris.Cole@vermont.gov> 
Cc: Pallito, Andy <Andy.Pallito@vermont.gov>; Johnson, Justin 
<Justin.Johnson@vermont.gov>; Daley, Paul <Paul.Daley@vermont.gov>; Chadwick, 
Joanne <Joanne.Chadwick@vermont.gov>; Talbott, Bill <Bill.Talbott@vermont.gov>; 
Ferland, Brad <Brad.Ferland@vermont.gov>; Clark, Sarah <Sarah.Clark@vermont.gov>; 
Morgan, Candace <Candace.Morgan@vermont.gov>; Hodgdon, Marcey 
<Marcey.Hodgdon@vermont.gov>; Mousley, Gregg <Gregg.Mousley@vermont.gov>; 
Ford, Diane <Diane.Ford@vermont.gov>; Riven, Matt <Matt.Riven@vermont.gov>; 
LeBlanc, Leonard <Leonard.LeBlanc@vermont.gov>; Aronowitz, Jason 
<Jason.Aronowitz@vermont.gov>; Beatty, David <David.Beatty@vermont.gov>; Byrne, 
Emily <Emily.Byrne@vermont.gov>; Campbell, Heather M 
<Heather.M.Campbell@state.vt.us>; Murphy, Kelly <Kelly.Murphy@vermont.gov>; 
Pope, Aimee <Aimee.Pope@vermont.gov>; Winship, Sam <Sam.Winship@vermont.gov> 
Subject: S.241 Administration budget summary 
  
Attached is the final budget summary that Secretary Johnson will be testifying from at 
2p.m. Finance will distribute this version to the committee.    
  
If there are any issues or you have changes I need to know by 1:30 this afternoon – if 
anything changes I will resend.  
  
  
Emily Byrne 
Budget Director 
Department of Finance & Management 
emily.byrne@vermont.gov 
O: 802-828-6458 
C: 802-477-2304 
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